2022-2023 Houston County School District - List of Schools

Elementary Schools Grades Phone (478) Address City Zip Code Principal E-mail
Bonaire Elementary 3-5 929-7826 101 Elm Street Bonaire 31005 |Dr. Catherine Gardner Catherine.Gardner@hcbe.net
Bonaire Primary School PreK-2 922-2194 535 Thompson Mill Road Bonaire 31005 [Ms. Ashley Watkins Ashley.Watkins@hcbe.net
CB Watson Primary PreK-2 929-6360 61 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Warner Robins 31088 |Ms. Alicia Conner Alicia.Conner@hcbe.net
Centerville Elementary PreK-5 953-0400 450 N. Houston Lake Blvd. Centerville 31028 |[Ms. Rebecca Oakley Rebecca.Oakley@hcbe.net
David Perdue Elementary 3-5 988-6350 115 Sutherlin Drive Warner Robins 31088 |Dr. Andy Payne Andy.Payne@hcbe.net
David Perdue Primary PreK-2 218-7500 150 Jerry Barker Drive Warner Robins 31088 |Ms. Kathy Gibbs Kathy.Gibbs@hcbe.net
Eagle Springs Elementary PreK-5 953-0450 3591 Highway 41 North Byron 31008 |Dr. Jeff Washington Jeff.Washington@hcbe.net
Hilltop Elementary PreK-5 929-6113 301 Robert Bryson Smith Pky Bonaire 31005 |Dr. Ovedia Glover Ovedia.Glover@hcbe.net
Kings Chapel Elementary PreK-5 988-6273 460 Arena Road Perry 31069 |Mrs. Shelley Shillcutt ShelleyShillcutt@hcbe.net
Lake Joy Elementary 3-5 971-2712 985 Lake Joy Road Warner Robins 31088 |Dr. Tami Godman Tami.Godman@hcbe.net
Lake Joy Primary PreK-2 953-0465 995 Lake Joy Road Warner Robins 31088 |Dr. Sonya Kiefer Sonya.Kiefer@hcbe.net
Langston Road Elementary PreK-5 988-6160 315 Langston Road Perry 31069 |Mrs. Kyon Cobb Kyon.Cobb@hcbe.net
Matt Arthur Elementary PreK-5 988-6170 2500 Highway 127 Kathleen 31047 |Dr.VaRee Harrell VaRee.Harrell@hcbe.net
Miller Elementary PreK-5 929-7814 101 Pine Valley Drive Warner Robins 31088 |Ms. Elizabeth Johnson Elizabeth.Johnson@hcbe.net
Morningside Elementary PreK-5 988-6261 1206 Morningside Drive Perry 31069 |Dr. Kasandra King Kasandra.King@hcbe.net
Northside Elementary PreK-5 929-7816 305 Sullivan Road Warner Robins 31093 |Mr. David Sams David.Sams@hcbe.ne
Parkwood Elementary PreK-5 929-7822 503 Parkwood Drive Warner Robins 31093 |Ms. Kelly Munn Kelly.Munn@hcbe.net
Pearl Stephens Elementary 3-5 929-7895 420 Pearl Stephens Way Warner Robins 31098 |Ms. Gloria Smith Gloria.Smith@hcbe.net
Quail Run Elementary PreK-5 953-0415 250 Smithville Church Road Warner Robins 31088 |Dr. Amanda Miliner Amanda.Miliner@hcbe.net
Russell Elementary PreK-5 929-7830 101 Patriot Way Warner Robins 31088 |Mr. William Wilson William.Wilson@hcbe.net
Shirley Hills Elementary PreK-5 929-7824 300 Mary Lane Warner Robins 31088 |Dr. Anisa Baker-Busby Anisa.Baker-Busby@hcbe.net
Tucker Elementary PreK-5 988-6278 1300 Tucker Road Perry 31069 |Ms. Eddie Williams Eddie.Williams@hcbe.net
Westside Elementary PreK-5 929-7820 201 North Pleasant Hill Road Warner Robins 31093 |Dr. Cynthia Hammond Cynthia.Hammond@hcbe.net
Middle Schools Grades Phone (478) Address City Zip Code Principal E-mail
Bonaire Middle 6-8 929-6235 125 Highway 96 East Bonaire 31005 |Ms. Alyson Keenom Alyson.Keenom@hcbe.net
Feagin Mill Middle 6-8 953-0430 1200 Feagin Mill Road Warner Robins 31088 |Mr. Mark Sams Mark.Sams@hcbe.net
Huntington Middle 6-8 542-2240 206 Wellborn Road Warner Robins 31088 |[Dr. Gwendolyn Taylor Gwendolyn.Taylor@hcbe.net
Mossy Creek Middle 6-8 988-6171 200 Danny Carpenter Drive Kathleen 31047 |Dr. Andy Gentry Andy.Gentry@hcbe.net
Northside Middle 6-8 929-7845 500 Johnson Road Warner Robins 31093 |Dr. Dustin Dykes Dustin.Dykes@hcbe.net
Perry Middle 6-8 988-6285 495 Perry Parkway Perry 31069 |Dr. Heath Burch Heath.Burch@hcbe.net
Thomson Middle 6-8 953-0489 301 Thomson Street Centerville 31028 |Dr. Scott Wynn Scott. Wynn@hcbe.net
Warner Robins Middle 6-8 929-7832 425 Mary Lane Warner Robins 31088 |Dr. Brett Wallace Brett.Wallace@hcbe.net
High Schools Grades Phone (478) Address City Zip Code Principal E-mail
Houston County High 9-12 988-6340 920 Highway 96 Warner Robins 31088 |Dr. Douglas Rizer Douglas.Rizer@hcbe.net
Northside High 9-12 929-7858 926 Green Street Warner Robins 31093 |Ms. Markeeta Clayton Markeeta.Clayton@hcbe.net
Perry High 9-12 988-6298 1307 North Avenue Perry 31069 |Mr. Del Martin Wesley.Martin@hcbe.net
Veterans High 9-12 218-7537 340 Piney Grove Road Kathleen 31047 |Dr. Amy Barbour Amy.Barbour@hcbe.net
Warner Robins High 9-12 929-7877 401 South Davis Drive Warner Robins 31088 |Mr. Chris McCook Chris.McCook@hcbe.net
Alternative School & Programs Grades Phone (478) Address City Zip Code Principal E-mail
HC WIN Academy 6-12 929-7828 215 Scott Blvd. Warner Robins 31088 |Dr. Kay Benjamin Kay.Benjamin@hcbe.net
Programs Grades Phone (478) Address City Zip Code Principal E-mail
Houston College & Career Academy 9-12 322-3280 1311 Corder Road Warner Robins 31088 |Ms. Sherry Johnson Sherry.Johnson@hcbe.net
Houston Virtual 3-12 210-8123 Online Dr. Dave Gibbs Dave.Gibbs@hcbe.net
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